TREND: If the election for governor were being held today, and the candidates were Stacey
Abrams the Democrat and Brian Kemp the Republican, for whom would you vote? (INCLUDES
LEANERS)

LIKELY VOTERS . .. ittt it i i ii i e e ean
SMONE WLDN'T UNDEC-

Abrams Kemp ELSE VOTE IDED REF
Oct 12, 2022 49 50 - - 1 1
Sep 14, 2022 48 50 - - 1 1

TREND: Is your opinion of Brian Kemp favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard enough
about him?

LIKELY VOTERS..............

Hvn't
Fav UnFav Heard REF
Oct 12, 2022 49 44 [ 2
Sep 14, 2022 50 43 5 2

TREND: Is your opinion of Stacey Abrams favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard
enough about her?

LIKELY VOTERS..............

Hvn't
Fav UnFav Heard REF
Oct 12, 2022 48 47 4 1
Sep 14, 2022 47 46 5 1

TREND: If the election for United States Senator were being held today, and the
candidates were Raphael Warnock the Democrat and Herschel Walker the Republican, for whom
would you vote? (INCLUDES LEANERS)

LIKELY VOTERS . . it ittt ittt iiiiieeneennn
SMONE WLDN'T UNDEC-

Warnock Walker ELSE VOTE IDED REF
Oct 12, 2022 52 45 - 1 1 -
Sep 14, 2022 52 46 - 1 2 -

TREND: Is your opinion of Herschel Walker favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard
enough about him?

LIKELY VOTERS..............

Hvn't
Fav UnFav Heard REF
Oct 12, 2022 39 55 5 1

Sep 14, 2022 40 51 8 1



TREND: Is your opinion of Raphael Warnock favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard

enough about him?

LIKELY VOTERS.........

Hvn't

Fav UnFav Heard
Oct 12, 2022 50 44 5
Sep 14, 2022 50 44 5

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the
governor?

LIKELY VOTERS........

App Dis DK/NA
Oct 12, 2022 51 43 6
Sep 14, 2022 51 44 4

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the
States Senator?

LIKELY VOTERS........

App Dis DK/NA
Oct 12, 2022 49 38 13
Sep 14, 2022 48 40 13

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the
United States Senator?

LIKELY VOTERS........

App Dis DK/NA
Oct 12, 2022 51 44 5
Sep 14, 2022 52 44 3

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the
president?

LIKELY VOTERS........

App Dis DK/NA
Oct 12, 2022 44 53 3
Sep 14, 2022 44 53 3

way Brian Kemp is handling his job as

way Jon Ossoff is handling his job as United

way Raphael Warnock is handling his Jjob as

way Joe Biden is handling his job as

TREND: Is your opinion of Donald Trump favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard enough

about him?

LIKELY VOTERS.........

Hvn't
Fav UnFav Heard
Oct 12, 2022 40 54 2

Sep 14, 2022 38 54 4



TREND: In your opinion, what is the most urgent issue facing Georgia today: abortion,
COVID-19, inflation, climate change, health care, election laws, racial inequality, or
gun violence?

LIKELY VOTERS
Oct 12 Sep 14
2022 2022

Abortion 14 12
COVID-19 1 1
Inflation 43 41
Climate change 1 2
Health care 9 7
Election laws 11 12
Racial inequality 6 7
Gun violence 10 12
SOMETHING ELSE (VOL) 4 3
DK/NA 1 1

TREND: Thinking about this year's midterm elections, how important is it to you that a
political candidate shares your view on abortion; very important, somewhat important, not
so important, or not important at all?

LIKELY VOTERS. ...ttt ittt it iiiienn
Very Smwht NotSo NotImp
Imprnt Imprnt Imprnt Atall DK/NA

Oct 12, 2022 59 25 9 6 1
Sep 14, 2022 57 24 8 9 1

TREND: Thinking about the 2022 general elections, do you think you will vote in person on
Election Day, vote early by mail or absentee ballot, or vote in person at an early voting
location?

LIKELY VOTERS . ..ttt it iiiii e e ean

In Mail/ Early WON'T
person Absent locatn VOTE DK/NA
Oct 12, 2022 33 9 56 - 2

Sep 14, 2022 33 12 54 - 1



